License Tier

STATE OF NORTH DAKOTA

EDUCATION STANDARDS AND PRACTICES BOARD

2718 Gateway Avenue, Suite 303
Bismarck, North Dakota 58503-0585

PIB]

EDUCATION
STANDARDS

and PRAC HCLYS BOAHD

Educator’s Professional License

This certifies that the person herein has met the requirements of the North Dakota Education Standards and

Practices Board with satisfactory preparation and experience for the license specified herein.

Title / Term

Regular — 5 years

License Number
000061587

Qualified to Teach

08001
08002
08004
08005
08006
08007
08010
08015
08030
08031
08032
08034
08036
08038
08051
08052
13006
13008
13009
13020
13021
13022

- 13023

Health K-6

Physical Ed P-6

Adaptive Phy Ed P-6
Health 7-8

Physical Ed 7-8
Adaptive Phy Ed 7-8
Health

Family Living
General PE
Adaptive PE

Swim & Water Safety
Dance

Indiv & Dual Sport
Gymnastics

Sports Physiology
Human Anatomy
Life Science 7-8
Earth Science 7-8
Health 7-8

Biology

Human Anatomy
Physiology

Health

PLAN ON FILE

13024
13025
13029
13030
13031
13032
13034
13042
13044
13045
13061
13062
13063
13064
13074
13088
13110
13580
13581
13582
13583
13584
13585

Issued
6/22/2012

Botany/Hortic Science |
Botany/Hortic Science |l

Advanced Biology

Physical Science
Chemistry

Advanced Chemistry
Appl Bio/Chemistry
Physics

Applied Physics

Princ of Tech

Astronomy

Geology

Earth Science
Meteorology
Oceanography
Aerospace

Ecology

AP Biology

AP Chemistry

AP Envir Science

AP Physics B

AP Physics C Elect/Magn
AP Physics C Mechanics

Expires
7/12/2017

EXPIRES
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Educator's Professional License

This certifies that the person herein has met the requirements of the North Dakota Education Standards and
Practices Board with satisfactory preparation and experience for the license specified herein.

License Tier Title / Term Issued Expires

' Regular — 5 years 6/22/2012 7/12/2017
License Number
000061587

DEGREES

Institution Degree Major Level Minor Level
Mayville State University Bachelor's Biology 7-12
Mayville State University Bachelor's Physical Education K-12
Endorsements

General/Composite Science 7-12
Chemistry 9-12

Physics 9-12

Earth Science 7-12

Physical Science 9-12

Restrictions

Re-Education Requirements
Semester hours required to renew: 6

After 2008, a minor in the core academic areas will no longer be valid for grades 9-12. A person must
hold a valid North Dakota teacher’s license in order to be permitted or employed to teach in any school in
this state. If you have questions about your license, contact ESPB at (701) 328-9641.

Mlé ,E W

Executive Director President of the Board




