

## STATE OF NORTH DAKOTA EDUCATION STANDARDS AND PRACTICES BOARD

2718 Gateway Avenue, Suite 303 Bismarck, North Dakota 58503-0585



# Educator's Professional License

This certifies that the person herein has met the requirements of the North Dakota Education Standards and Practices Board with satisfactory preparation and experience for the license specified herein.

License Tier

Title / Term

Issued

**Expires** 

Regular - 5 years

6/22/2012

7/12/2017

License Number

000061587

#### **Qualified to Teach**

Qualifie	ed to reach		
08001	Health K-6	13024	Botany/Hortic Science I
08002	Physical Ed P-6	13025	Botany/Hortic Science II
08004	Adaptive Phy Ed P-6	13029	Advanced Biology
08005	Health 7-8	13030	Physical Science
08006	Physical Ed 7-8	13031	Chemistry
08007	Adaptive Phy Ed 7-8	13032	Advanced Chemistry
08010	Health	13034	Appl Bio/Chemistry
08015	Family Living	13042	Physics
08030	General PE	13044	Applied Physics
08031	Adaptive PE	13045	Princ of Tech
08032	Swim & Water Safety	13061	Astronomy
08034	Dance	13062	Geology
08036	Indiv & Dual Sport	13063	Earth Science
08038	Gymnastics	13064	Meteorology
08051	Sports Physiology	13074	Oceanography
08052	Human Anatomy	13088	Aerospace
13006	Life Science 7-8	13110	Ecology
13008	Earth Science 7-8	13580	AP Biology
13009	Health 7-8	13581	AP Chemistry
13020	Biology	13582	AP Envir Science
13021	Human Anatomy	13583	AP Physics B
13022	Physiology	13584	AP Physics C Elect/Magn
13023	Health	13585	AP Physics C Mechanics

PLAN ON FILE EXPIRES



### STATE OF NORTH DAKOTA EDUCATION STANDARDS AND PRACTICES BOARD

2718 Gateway Avenue, Suite 303 Bismarck, North Dakota 58503-0585



# Educator's Professional License

This certifies that the person herein has met the requirements of the North Dakota Education Standards and Practices Board with satisfactory preparation and experience for the license specified herein.

License Tier

Title / Term

Regular - 5 years

Issued

**Expires** 

6/22/2012

7/12/2017

License Number

000061587

**DEGREES** 

Institution

Degree

Major

Level

Minor

Level

Mayville State University

Bachelor's

Biology

7-12

Mayville State University

Bachelor's

Physical Education

K-12

**Endorsements** 

General/Composite Science 7-12

Chemistry 9-12

Physics 9-12

Earth Science 7-12

Physical Science 9-12



### Restrictions

Re-Education Requirements

Semester hours required to renew: 6

After 2006, a minor in the core academic areas will no longer be valid for grades 9-12. A person must hold a valid North Dakota teacher's license in order to be permitted or employed to teach in any school in this state. If you have questions about your license, contact ESPB at (701) 328-9641.

**Executive Director** 

President of the Board